Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Notes:
[1]. Without connector. Each connector adds 0.3dB and 0.5dB for short wavelength
[2]. Without connector. Each connector adds 2dB

DATASHEET
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Power Wavelength Grade Package Splitting Ratio Fiber Type Fiber Cover Fiber Length Connector*
HPPC- 10 = 1 1550 = 1 P Grade = P standard = 1 01/99 = 1 PM 1550 = 2 250μm fiber = 1 0.5m = 1 None = 1
20 = 2 1060 = 6 A Grade = A Special = 0 02/98 = 2 Special = 0 900μm tube = 2 0.75m = 2 FC/PC = 2
30 = 3 Special = 0 05/95 = 3 2mm cable = 3 1.0m = 3 FC/APC = 3
40 = 4 10/90 = 4 3mm cable = 4 1.5m = 4 Special = 0
50 = 5 20/80 = 5 Special = 0 2.0m = 5
30/70 = 6 Special = 0
40/60 = 7
50/50 = 8
0.5/99.5 = 9
3/97 = A
4/96 = B
Special = 0
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.